Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Industrial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Town House
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Storage Building
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Solar Panels
Commercial
Totals:
Sign
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

7,601

0
7,601
48,175
0
48,175
649
1,237
1,886
3,410
7,052

0
10,462
1,650
12,780
17,195
8,473

0

0

1,152
1,940
43,190

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2021 Through 5/31/2021

Valuation

$761,000
$15,000
$776,000
$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$4,000,000
$43,600
$210,850
$254,450
$439,470
$979,924
$68,021
$1,487,415
$469,770
$1,997,960
$2,053,860
$1,159,960
$74,842
$20,005
$160,000
$280,000
$6,216,397
$0

$0

Valuation

$18,000
$18,000
$450,000
$450,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,859
$6,000,000
$6,025,859
$3,300
$3,300

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$5,740.15
$312.00
$6,052.15
$55,586.25
$75.00
$55,661.25
$563.80
$453.70
$1,017.50
$2,682.50
$4,786.01
$100.00
$7,568.51
$2,775.00
$22,306.40
$31,359.90
$16,294.70
$698.00
$286.40
$568.50
$5,943.00
$80,231.90
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.00
$165.00
$100.00
$6,257.10
$6,357.10
$87.20
$87.20



