

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 5/1/2021 Through 5/31/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	7,601	\$761,000	\$5,740.15
	Industrial	1	0	\$15,000	\$312.00
	Totals:	6	7,601	\$776,000	\$6,052.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	48,175	\$3,000,000	\$55,586.25
	Industrial	1	0	\$1,000,000	\$75.00
	Totals:	2	48,175	\$4,000,000	\$55,661.25
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	649	\$43,600	\$563.80
	Free Standing	2	1,237	\$210,850	\$453.70
	Totals:	6	1,886	\$254,450	\$1,017.50
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	24	3,410	\$439,470	\$2,682.50
	Addition-Alteration	19	7,052	\$979,924	\$4,786.01
	Solar Panels	2	0	\$68,021	\$100.00
	Totals:	45	10,462	\$1,487,415	\$7,568.51
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	15	1,650	\$469,770	\$2,775.00
	Semi-Detached Home	6	12,780	\$1,997,960	\$22,306.40
	Stick Built Home	5	17,195	\$2,053,860	\$31,359.90
	Town House	4	8,473	\$1,159,960	\$16,294.70
	Garage-Carport	4	0	\$74,842	\$698.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	0	\$20,005	\$286.40
	Storage Building	2	1,152	\$160,000	\$568.50
	Modular Home	1	1,940	\$280,000	\$5,943.00
	Totals:	40	43,190	\$6,216,397	\$80,231.90
Residential Demolition		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$18,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$18,000	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Commercial	1	1,340	\$450,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	1,340	\$450,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Commercial	1	0	\$25,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$25,000	\$165.00
Hancock Building	Solar Panels	2	0	\$25,859	\$100.00
	Commercial	1	34,500	\$6,000,000	\$6,257.10
	Totals:	3	34,500	\$6,025,859	\$6,357.10
Williamsport Building	Sign	1	0	\$3,300	\$87.20
	Totals:	1	0	\$3,300	\$87.20